                                                                                               CM / SMC06 / AUG 2012 1
 S
M
C
06
DOCUMENTATION SHEET
Type SMC06
Cable Mountings

p
p
e
r b
a
r Through holes Through holes    Inserts M6
Lower bar   6,5 mm countersunk
 Through holes 6,5 mm   II IY IM
 Through holes countersunk   IY YY YM
 Inserts M6   IM YM MM
Hole configuration code
Each cable mount has six alternative configurations with regard to fixture holes. When order-
ing, make your choice and add the hole configuration code to the type number, for example:
SMC060146-059-YY.
 ( H )  Height [mm] ( W )  Width [mm] Mass [kg]
 SMC060146-063 63 95 0,37
 SMC060146-059 59 80 0,33
 SMC060146-055 55 71 0,31
 SMC060146-050 50 63 0,28
 SMC060146-044 44 56 0,26
Load mode: Compression
Typical load range: 30 - 110 kg
Rated load at 10
Hz [kg]